Veteraanien tiistaikisa kevat 2012 / lopputuloksiin mukaan 10 parasta pelia

Nimi yht synt tas 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15ka ryhma 1 2 3 4
Vuorinen Eero 2614 47 60 884 863 867 217,83 1 863 867 884 867
Kaunonen Esko 2603 46 60 842 885 876 216,92 1 842 876 885 876
Nasi Kimmo 2587 40 80 855 918 814 215,58 1 814 855 918 ##
Marjakangas Leo 2560 45 32 888 798 874 213,33 1 798 874 888 ##
Tarkki Paavo 1705 30 120 778 927 213,13 1 778 927 ##tHt it
Wiss Martti 2554 30 120 828 814 912 212,83 1 814 828 912 ##
Heinonen Raimo 2520 35 100 822 823 875 210,00 1 822 823 875 ##
Perkio Kosti 2514 29 136 889 820 805 209,50 1 805 820 889 ##
Luoto Jukka 2502 45 56 899 828 775 208,50 1 775 828 899 828
Simojoki Jarmo 1664 42 72 804 860 208,00 1 804 860 ###H# 860
Heinonen Pekka 2490 21 116 856 767 867 207,50 1 767 856 867 #it#
Viitanen Heikki 2482 34 108 844 817 821 206,83 1 817 821 844 #Hi#
Varjonen Pentti 2476 28 128 843 861 772 206,33 1 772 843 861 ##
Artukka Martti 1637 23 132 799 838 204,63 1 799 838 ##iHt it
Murtomaki Eskil 2455 37 84 805 830 820 204,58 1 805 820 830 ###
Isaksson Pekka 2444 33 120 746 826 872 203,67 1 746 826 872 #i#
Siltala Veijo 2443 40 48 857 813 773 203,58 1 773 813 857 #i#
Viita Osmo 2440 41 76 831 837 772 203,33 1 772 831 837 831
Bergstrom Harri 2430 42 80 844 774 812 202,50 1 774 812 844 ittt
Pirhonen llkka 1616 36 104 832 784 202,00 1 784 832 ##Ht i
Hautala Veikko 2390 43 72 800 707 883 199,17 1 707 800 883 ##
Nordblom Tero 1568 37 68 796 772 196,00 1 772 796 #Ht i
Ostman Jouko 2340 40 84 765 730 845 195,00 1 730 765 845 #i#
Nummi Jukka 2315 40 88 703 891 721 192,92 1 703 721 891 721
Lundell Aarre 727 30 124 727 181,75 1 727 ##H #iHH
Virtanen Keijo 2529 32 124 878 780 871 210,75 2 780 871 878 ##
Terantd Jouko 2502 45 76 830 822 850 208,50 2 822 830 850 ###
Grannas Erik 2498 33 124 878 795 825 208,17 2 795 825 878 825
Seppéla Raimo 2485 41 104 792 826 867 207,08 2 792 826 867 #it#
Tahtinen Timo 2480 44 92 842 795 843 206,67 2 795 842 843 #Hi#
Tuomi Vesa 1653 44 92 874 779 206,63 2 779 874 #Ht i
Luoto Allan 2463 41 96 829 810 824 205,25 2 810 824 829 #i#
Uronen Reijo 1633 43 96 868 765 204,13 2 765 868 #tHt it
Willstedt Glenn 2436 34 136 843 731 862 203,00 2 731 843 862 ##



Kottonen Kalevi
Meltola Juhani
Aikas Pentti
Laaksonen Veikko
Varjonen Seppo
Ljungdell Klas
Nenonen Matti
Walden Kaj-Erik
Jappinen Raimo
Sihvo Tenho
Lampi Jarmo
Savioja Esa
Elonen Jukka
Rantanen Jorma
Rostedt Aatos
Aiminen Heikki
Aari Eino
Saloranta Rauno
Ottila Rauli
Salonen Yrj6
Niemi Turo
Makinen Markku
Kuusinen Eero
Miettinen Pentti
Laiho Jouko
Simola Heikki
Nikula Keijo
Elonen Tauno
litti Jorma
Leppanen Erkki
Suomalainen Seppo
Kottonen Martti
Pispa Matti
Lindberg Juha
Varrankivi Kalevi
Heinonen Antt
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2405
2379

779
2323
2321
2314
2309
2308
1534
2294
2277

758
2222
2185
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2442
2433
2427
1614
2408
2406
2405
2379
2362

784
1567
2345
2336
2291
2283
1513
2267
2260
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41
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32
31
36
42
27
38
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31
43
47
47
35
46
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42
35
36
49
33
39
44
43
43
39
39
41
34

96
88
132
112
92
96
96
80
128
144
128
96
176
112
104
140
96
88
100
132
100
100
96
104
148
132
92
128
128
96
104
112
132
128
116
148

721
719
780
779
778
667
725
779
770
738
802
743

710
733

823
855
776
826
827
851
781
792
826
698

817
742
77
746
766

710
718

851
855
762

805
844
836
738
722
796
773
759
758
789
746

837
780
846
858
787
839
861
837
796
762
784
750
758
775
801
716
726
826
736

855
831
837

740
810
753
792
816

719
775

723
706

794
807
811
743

718
764
776
757
902

845
784
744
801
787
731
806

202,25
200,42
198,25
194,75
193,58
193,42
192,83
192,42
192,33
191,75
191,17
189,75
189,50
185,17
182,08

0,00

0,00
204,50
203,50
202,75
202,25
201,75
200,67
200,50
200,42
198,25
196,83
196,00
195,88
195,42
194,67
190,92
190,25
189,13
188,92
188,33
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721 851 855 #i#
719 831 855 831
762 780 837 ##
779 i HitH HiH
740 778 805 ##
667 810 844 810
725 753 836 ##
738 779 792 779
722 770 816 ###
738 796 #HiHt# it
719 773 802 #i#
743 759 775 ##
758 it Hitt# HiH
710 723 789 #t#
706 733 746 733

0 O 0 ###

0 O 0 ###
794 823 837 #it#
780 807 855 ##
776 811 846 #i#
743 826 858 ##
787 827 #HiHt#
718 839 851 #i#
764 781 861 #i#
776 792 837 #i#
757 796 826 ##
698 762 902 ##
T84 i Hit# HiH
750 817 #HiHt# #Hi#
742 758 845 #t#
775 777 784 #i#
744 746 801 ###
716 766 801 766
726 787 #HiHt# i
710 731 826 ###
718 736 806 ###



Heinonen Hannu
Kuusela Urpo
Koilahti Matti
Mustonen Voitto
Wanni Eino
Jalava Tapio
Lintula Alpo
Jokiharju Aate
Aavikko Pentti
Tuominen Turkka
Haikala Heimo
Rekola Pentti
Pietila Matti
Perasalo Pekka
Suvanto Touko
Ayravainen Aimo
Kase Erkk
Laine Raimo
Keskitalo Reijo
Salo Pentti
Kivinen Esa
Tarkiainen Erkki
Tammi Heikki
Hiitola Heikki
Rike Raimo
Pietila Seija
Simola Sinikka
Makela Eila
Rike Irja

Helin Helka
Jalagin Eeva
Takatupa Elvi
Nurmi Seija
Rainisalo Anja
Metso Leena
Malho Eini

2243
2235
2149

2597

844
2383
2277
2276
2262
2232
2205
2203
2200

730

729
1432
2127
1403
2078

659

631

2429
2428
2394
2385
2369
2368
2363
2339
2337
2299
2284

35
32
45
40
29
43
43
29
30
44
43
34
38
41
33
42
29
37
31
48
45
25
45
43
38
39
34
46
43
35
47
45
33
43
42
37

144
144
108
112
156
136
120
176
176
136
136
168
156
132
180
124
180
144
168
124
156
180
124
128
180
120
116

92

88
136

88

84
112
108
100
132

774
756
711

836
844
860
789
795
751
781
709
737
685
730

691
759
731
710

631

787
820
790
837
764
827
789
769
765
793
721

726
786
739

913

778
744
713
770
689
700
719
731

729
741
678

673
659

788
816
755
825
809
751
798
828
786
793
702

743
693
699

848

745
744
768
741
762
796
747
784

690
672
695

854
792
849
723
796
790
776
742
786
713
861

186,92
186,25
179,08

0,00

0,00
216,42
211,00
198,58
189,75
189,67
188,50
186,00
183,75
183,58
183,33
182,50
182,25
179,00
177,25
175,38
173,17
164,75
157,75

0,00

0,00
202,42
202,33
199,50
198,75
197,42
197,33
196,92
194,92
194,75
191,58
190,33
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726
693
699
0
0
836

743
756
711
0
0
848

774 #Hi#
786 #i#
739 #i#
0 ###
0 ###
913 ##

844 i Hitt# Hi#

745
744
713
741
689
700
719
685
730
729
691
678
672
673
659
631

0

0
787
792
755
723
764
751
776
742
765
713
702

778
744
768
751
762
709
737
731
HiHt
HiHt
741
690
731
695
HiHt
HiHt

0

0
788
816
790
825
796
790
789
769
786
793
721

860 #H#
789 ##
795 768
770 #i#
781 #i#
796 #i#
TAT #i#
784 it
HiHHE HiH
HiHHE HiH
HiHHE HiH
759 #Hit#
HiHH HiH
710 #i#
HiHHE #HiH
HiHHE HiH
0 ###

0 O
854 #t#
820 816
849 #i#
837 #i#
809 ##
827 ##
798 #i#
828 ##
786 #i#
793 #i#
861 ##



Peuhkuri Pirkko
Koponen Irmeli
Heinonen Terttu
Sibakov Marja-Liisa
Murtomaki Helena
Vahlsten Ranja
Tainio Marja-Liisa
Ristila Helena

2263
2261
2254
2241
2184
2181
2154
2144

38
50
37
40
41
45
42
38

148
124
168
120
128
128
104
132

684
783
679
780
741
686
723
730

750
718
781
730
704
792
658
687

829
760
794
731
739
703
773
727

188,58
188,42
187,83
186,75
182,00
181,75
179,50
178,67
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684
718
679
730
704
686
658
687

750
760
781
731
739
703
723
727

829 #i#
783 #it#
794 #Hi#
780 731
741 #i#
792 #i#
773 #it#
730 #i#



